
Price

Delivery

Quality of Works Completed
Financial Capability

Price Percentage

Delivery Percentage

Quality Percentage

Financial Capability

TOTAL for Each Bidder

= [(lowest bid)/(bidder's price) x Price Percentage

= [(minimum date]/(bidder's date) x Delivery Percentage

= [Depending on the sumbmitted details of complete projects] or [(bidder's works)/(highest number of works) x Quality Percentage

= [(bidder's amount/highest amount) x FC Percentage

89.97

0

15

0

100

89.64 2

7

3

14,000

14,000

14,500

85.00 2

85.00 2

82.07 3

Company 1

Company 2

Company 3

3

3

334

3s8

4.64 2

1

3

14,000

14,000

14,500

4.97

** Bidder's Works means Projects which the bidder had been completed successfully so far, and the details of the projects should be verified by the contractor
for each projects.
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