Formula	
Price	= [(lowest bid)/(bidder's price) x Price Percentage
Delivery	= [(minimum date)/(bidder's date) x Delivery Percentage
Quality of Works Completed	= [Depending on the sumbmitted details of complete projects] or [(bidder's works)/(highest number of works) x Quality Percentage
Financial Capability	= [(bidder's amount/highest amount) x FC Percentage

Details	Score %	
Price Percentage	85	
Delivery Percentage	0	
Quality Percentage	15	
Financial Capability	0	
TOTAL for Each Bidder	100	

SELECTION SUMMARY	Bidder's Score	RANK
مِعْجَدٍ عَمَدُ ، مَعَةً وَبَرُومُ مُ	89.64	2
ی و مردم من برج مر مدموم / ی جود شروم	89.97	1
مَتْ مُتْ مُتْ & مُدْ الو.دُوْسُرْفُر	82.07	3

Evaluation :: PRICE	Bidder's Price	Bidder's Score	RANK
مِرْجَعُ وِيرْ عُمْدُهُ ، مَعْ وَيَرْدُونُ / رُوْرُفُ	14,000	85.00	2
ې و کې	14,000	85.00	2
مَتْ مُتْ مُتْ هُ ٢٠٠ ٨٠ مَرْ الو دَرْدَسْرُفْر	14,500	82.07	3

Evaluation :: DELIVERY PERIOD	idder's Duratio	Bidder's Score	RANK
Company 1		and the state of a second	3
Company 2			3
Company 3			3

Evaluation :: QUALITY	Bidder's Work :	Bidder's Score	RANK
مِحْجَجِ مَعْمَة ، مَعْجَة وَبَهُ وَجَهُ وَمُ	334	4.64	2
و و مردم من المرج الم مشوفر / محرفة مرجوط	358	4.97	1
مَتْ مُتْ مُتْ & مُدْ الو.دُوْسُرْفُر	- A		3

Evaluation :: Financial Capabilitylide	der's Amoun	Bidder's Score	RANK
مرمو فرش عمر ، مربع ورمو فر /	14,000	-	3
200000، بر بر مدور / د و ی سر برسه، بر بر مده در /	14,000		3
مَتْ مُتْ مُتْ يُدْ المَدْ المُ وَدُوْ مُرْعَر	14,500		3

** Bidder's Works means Projects which the bidder had been completed successfully so far, and the details of the projects should be verified by the contractor for each projects.